ys6335
revision D, 2015-05-11
section 70
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specificat ions and designs at any time. MURPHY products and
the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls LLC. This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by
Enovation Controls Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2015 Enovation Controls Ltd. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Exhaust Pyrometers and Pyroswitches
Features

2) for ungrounded thermocouples, the pyro-switch
negative terminal must be earthed.
How to Order
When ordering, please specify the stock codes below:
Pyrometers
stock number type indicating range bezel lighting
00.00.0956-12 single dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C stainless steel 12V
00.00.0956-24 single dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C stainless steel 24V
010-413-12 single dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C black 12V
010-413-24 single dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C black 24V
00.00.0819-12 dual dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C stainless steel 12V
00.00.0819-24 dual dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C stainless steel 24V
010-508-12 dual dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C black 12V
010-508-24 dual dial 300-1300°F/150-700°C black 24V
Thermocouples, fittings and lead extensions
stock number type
00.00.0818 grounded, K type, complete with 3/8” NPT adaptor
00.00.3488 ungrounded, K type, complete with 1/4“ NPT adaptor
00.00.3577 1/8” NPT thermocouple adaptor
00.00.3450 1/4” NPT thermocouple adaptor
00.00.3578 3/8” NPT thermocouple adaptor
00.00.3579 1/2” NPT thermocouple adaptor
00.00.0817 standard lead assembly, 14 feet
00.00.0817-10 lead assembly, 10 metres
00.00.0817-15 lead assembly, 15 metres
00.00.0817-20 lead assembly, 20 metres
00.00.0817-25 lead assembly, 25 metres
Pyro-switches
Unless requested otherwise, all pyro-switches are supplied with a 1100°F (593°C)
standard set point.
stock number supply
volts
(VDC)
inputs outputs
030-021 12 1 1 (switched DC positive: 1 x NO and 1 x NC)
030-021-1 24 1 1 (switched DC positive: 1 x NO and 1 x NC)
030-017 12 2 1 (switched DC positive: 1 x NO and 1 x NC)
030-017-1 24 2 1 (switched DC positive: 1 x NO and 1 x NC)
030-058 12 1 2 (switched DC positive: 2 x NO and 2 x NC)
030-058-1 24 1 2 (switched DC positive: 2 x NO and 2 x NC)
030-054 12 2 2 (switched DC positive: 2 x NO)
030-054-1 24 2 2 (switched DC positive: 2 x NO)
ENOVATION CONTROLS LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
tel: +44 (0)1722 410055    fax: +44 (0)1722 410088
email: sales@enovationcontrols.eu    web: www.fwmurphy.eu
FM 28221 (Tulsa, OK – USA)
FM 28221 (Rosenberg, TX – USA)
FM 620667 (San Antonio, TX – USA)
FM 29422 (UK)
FM 523851 (China)